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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Nom
BRUEL Pierre
DURAND Julien
SEGONDS Maél
MADELENE Antoine
BOURIE Laurent
DILLENSEGER Rémi
ABAD Jonathan
CASTELAIN David
TEULIERE Marc
LAZERGES Nicolas
LELOUP Julien
SAJUS Karine
MARCAILLOU Christophe
GALINIER Guillaume
SOUBRIER Joel
MAURY Manon
QUEIROZ José
MILESI Christian
MONTPELLIER Valentin
CENDREZ Hugo
BELHOM Philippe
BAYCHE Olivier
ROUX Cédric
GARNAUD Laure
DELAREIL Jordan
SARRALIE Marie Anne
MAISON Robert
GALLEGO Eric
GALY Quentin
GUIRAUD Olivier
EYCHENNE Jean Michel
CARMONA André
JEAN Frédéric
GALY Guillaume
RIPOLL Vanessa
LOSZACH Matthieu
www.runningmag.fr
TORRES Thierry
LAYE David
MARTY Daniel
GHIRARDI Maxime
GOUVEIA Antoine
DUFEU Regis
LAGRANGE Arnaud
RHODES Ludovic
TROCHAIN Mathieu
MALLO Jeremy
DUPUY Jean-Francois
TURCO Christophe
BARBEAU Antony
FERNANDEZ Jessica
DHENRY Fabrice
LAGUERRE Didier
MARROT Christpohe
CESAR Joel

Sx Cat
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M1H
SEH
CAH
MIH

M1H
CAH
ESH
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
ESF
SEH
M1H
ESH
CAH
M2H
SEH
M1H
CAF
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
ESF
SEH

M2H
M1H
M2H
SEH
M2H
M1H
JUH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1F
M1H
M3H
M1H
SEH

Temps

00:43:29
00:46:17
00:46:17
00:46:46
00:47:29
00:48:20
00:48:27
00:49:00
00:49:20
00:49:35
00:50:22
00:50:32
00:50:42
00:51:15
00:51:23
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:52:13
00:53:02
00:54:05
00:54:13
00:54:25
00:55:04
00:55:06
00:56:01
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:13
00:57:32
00:57:59
00:58:15
00:59:11
00:59:44
00:59:56
01:00:23
01:00:25

01:00:31
01:00:43
01:01:02
01:02:37
01:02:38
01:03:06
01:03:11
01:03:19
01:03:20
01:03:23
01:03:28
01:03:44
01:04:15
01:05:31
01:05:34
01:05:44
01:06:16
01:06:31

Moy Par cat.
12,42 1
11,67 1
11,67 1
11,55 1
11,37 2
11,17 2
11,15 1
11,02 2
10,95 3
10,89 4
10,72 3
10,69 1
10,65 1
10,54 5
10,51 6
10,45 1
10,45 4
10,34 7
10,18 2
9,98 3
9,96 2
9,92 5
9,81 8
9,8 1
9,64 6
9,62 1
9,61 7
9,61 8
9,39 9
9,31 3
9,27 9
9,12 10
9,04 11
9,01 10
8,94 2
8,94 11
8,92 4
8,89 12
8,85 5
8,62 12
8,62 6
8,56 13
8,55 1
8,53 13
8,53 14
8,52 15
8,51 14
8,47 16
8,4 17
8,24 2
8,24 15
8,22 1
8,15 16
8,12 18



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

DA CRUZ FERREIRA Paulo

LAGRANGE Olivier
VIOLLET Bénédicte
TURON Stéphanie
COSTES Fabrice
MENU Thomas
GOMES Mélanie
SEGONDS Jean-Marie
EYCHENNE Gabriel
MARTINAZZI Sophie
GAZIN Emmanuelle
GAY Charlotte
BERNARD Yan
CAMERLYNCK Francgois
LACOSTE Mallaury
LACOSTE Loic
GOUSSAUD Julie
GOUVEIA Francine
CABEZAS Madou
JACQUEMIN Isabelle
MARIMNI Fréderic
DEBREILLY Marie Pierre
CAZEAUX Patricia
GOUVEIA Danielle
BOUTTEAU Elise
DUFEU Vannessa
GAYCHET Nathalie
THOMAS Nadege
TRISCH Xavier
MARTINON Antoine
PORTET Véronique
LALANCETTE Marielle
RESPAUD Valentine
RESPAUD Patrick
URIOS - SERNY Karine
FAVRE Aurore
COMTE Emilie
CASSE Fabrice
SERVANT Stephanie
VALES Emilie
MAGALHAES Laurie
ESAIN Viviane

PONS Héléne
BOURRAQUI Laure
ROUGE Sandra

DE FREITAS Nadia
DEFREITAS Christophe
RUMEU Sylvie
WOZNIAK Séverine
DELMAS Nathalie
CLAVEL Anna
CLAVEL Daniel
PERALES Pierre
LAGRANGE Chloé
VERGUET Lea

FAUX Sandrine

M1H
M1H
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEF
M1H
M1H
SEF
M1F
SEF
JUH
M1H
SEF
M2H
SEF
M2F
M2F
M1F
M1H
M2F
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEH
M1F
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1F
M1F
CAF
M1H
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1H
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
M1F
M1H
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
M3H
M1H
ESF
CAF
M1F

01:06:51
01:06:52
01:06:57
01:06:57
01:06:58
01:07:09
01:07:16
01:07:48
01:08:16
01:08:18
01:08:29
01:08:32
01:08:34
01:08:37
01:08:38
01:08:38
01:08:39
01:08:42
01:09:43
01:09:43
01:09:43

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:22
:10:36
:11:06
:11:36
:11:51
112:31
:12:48
113:27
:13:34
:13:46
:14:16
:14:16
:14:16
:14:36
:14:39
:15:01
:15:40
:16:05
:16:13
116:15
:16:23
:16:48
:16:53
:17:04
:17:04
11718
:17:49
:17:54
:18:03
:118:32
:18:32
:18:44
:19:02
:19:03
:19:32

8,08
8,08
8,07
8,07
8,06
8,04
8,03
7,96
7,91
7,91
7,89
7,88
7,88
7,87
7,87
7,87
7,87
7,86
7,75
7,75
7,75
7,67
7,65
7,59
7,54
7,52
7,45
7,42
7,35
7,34
7,32
7,27
7,27
7,27
7,24
7,23

7,2
7,14

7,1
7,09
7,08
7,07
7,03
7,02
7,01
7,01
6,99
6,94
6,93
6,92
6,88
6,88
6,86
6,83
6,83
6,79
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111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

LAGET Sophie
MILLET Maella
LAURENT Audrey
JOULE Sandrine
AURIAC Romain
TAVARES Francis
JOULE Laurent
BOUCHE Laetitia
VEDRENNE Stephanie
ROMEU Camille
SERNY Olivier
SCHUHMANN Claire
OTTAVIANI Thérese
MOUINIE Angele
ROUCH Jean-Louis
DELHOREBE Audrey
DUNAC lIsabelle
COMBELLES Christophe
TAJAN Denis

SEF
CAF
SEF
M1F
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEF
SEF
ESF
SEH
M1F
M2F
ESF
M5H
SEF
M1F
M1H
M2H

01:19:38
01:19:57
01:20:17
01:20:17
01:20:17
01:20:17
01:20:17
01:20:31
01:21:08
01:26:12
01:27:51
01:30:01
01:31:50
01:31:52
01:32:15
01:34:36
01:42:07
01:42:08
Abandon

6,78
6,75
6,73
6,73
6,73
6,73
6,73
6,71
6,66
6,26
6,15

5,88
5,88
5,85
5,71
5,29
5,29

20

21
17
24
27
28
22
23

25
18

24
19
29



